WA

Societd Chimica Italiana
Sezione Toscana

Giochi della Chimica 2020-2021
FINALI REGIONALI
Classifica Classe di Concorso B

Cognome Nome Istituto Punti Esatte Errate Non date

Loiero Edoardo Carlo 154 52 2 4
Lorenzini

Cheli Lorenzo Francesco 142 48 2 8
Redi

Sagnotti Alberto U.dini 141 49 6 3

De Angelis Simone U.dini 140 49 7 2

Rimediotti  Giovanni Gobetti- 133 47 8 3
volta

Martelli Mattia Citta' Di 132 47 9 2
Piero

Giugni Matteo Amedeo Di 131 46 7 5
Savoia

Argento Marco U.dini 126 45 9 4

Scardala Matteo U.dini 125 45 10 3

Giovagnini  Alice Citta' Di 125 44 7 7
Piero

Pannocchia Giacomo U.dini 121 43 8 7

Sangiorgio Ernesto Filippo 120 43 9 6
Pacini

Errico Giulio U.dini 115 41 8 9

Nannetti Simone Galileo 114 43 15 0
Galilei

Di Bona Giulia Leonardo Da 111 39 6 13
Vinci

Braito Lavinia U.dini 109 39 8 11

Baroni Jacopo Francesco 107 41 16 1
Redi

Virgili Federico U.dini 107 37 4 17

Tonelli Sophia NiccolA? 104 39 13 6
Rodolico

Borghesi Alessandro Enrico Fermi 104 38 10 10

Lisi Gregorio Francesco 102 38 12 8
Redi

Palandri Wekin Amedeo Di 101 37 10 11

Massimo Savoia
Finelli Ludovica U.dini 99 37 12 9

Vittoria



Formigli

Di Leo
Pietrantoni
Degli
Antoni
Cinotti
Tasselli
Grassi

Merlo

D'apruzzo
FanA-

Arusa
Zagaglia
Neri
Nesti
Nocchi
Giannini
Ungaretti
Chiappini
Gennai
Turillazzi

Farnetani

Malloggi
Lombardi

Alimenti
Serra
Riuzzi

Campani

Lorenzo
Niccola
NiccolA?
Mattias

Giorgio
Jacopo

Pietro
Mattia

Angelo
Gianpaolo

Emanuele
Andrea
Yuri
Guglielmo
Christian
Alessandro
Eleonora
Francesco
Lorenzo
Alessio
Gabriele

Carlo

Davide
Jacopo

Giulia
Lorenzo
Iside

Caterina

Gobetti-
volta
Galileo
Galilei
Gobetti-
volta

Il Pontormo

Il Pontormo
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Federigo
Enriques
Filippo
Pacini
Enrico Fermi
Tito
Sarrocchi
U.dini
Enrico Fermi
Tito
Sarrocchi
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Angolo
Poliziano
Gobetti-
volta
Antonio
Vallisneri
Tito
Sarrocchi
Tito
Sarrocchi
Tito
Sarrocchi
Galileo
Galilei
Enrico Fermi
Filippo
Pacini
Ernesto
Balducci
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Citta' Di
Piero

U.dini

97

97

96

96

95
95

95

94

93
93

90

90

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87
87

86

86

85

84

34

34

34

36

34
34

35

33

34
36

35

33

32

33

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

32
33

30

31

30

31

19

19

18

10

17
17

13

20

15

16
19

15

18

18

18

22

22

22

22

17
13

24

20

23

18



Grazzini
Ugolini

Danti
Graceffa

Mondola
Pollastrini
Coccia

Ferragina
Borgianni

Pollacchi
Romani
Tredici
Tredici
Cavalli
Perfetti

Di
Clemente
Civitelli
Rapone
Nenciarini
Marinangel
i

Polchi
Alessandra
Rabazzi

Moschini

Marioli

Lorenzo
Samuele

Maria
Irene

Davide
Lorenzo
Tommaso

Francesca
Andrea

Grazia
Leonardo
Marina
Filippo
Filippo
Massimo
Valerio
Francesco
Federico
Francesco
Giacomo
Elena
Viola
Marco
Daniele

Michelange
lo

Ernesto
Balducci
Tito
Sarrocchi
Enrico Fermi
Galilei-
pacinotti
Benedetto
Varchi
Antonio
Vallisneri
Gobetti-
volta
U.dini
Carlo
Lorenzini
Antonio
Vallisneri
Filippo
Pacini
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Citta' Di
Piero
Antonio
Vallisneri
Leonardo Da
Vinci
Angolo
Poliziano
Angolo
Poliziano
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Citta' Di
Piero
Citta' Di
Piero
Benedetto
Varchi

Tito
Sarrocchi
Carlo
Lorenzini
Citta' Di
Piero

83

83

82
82

80

80

78

78
78

77

77

77

77

77

76

76

75

75

75

75

75

73

73

73

73

29

30

29
29

29

32

32

29
29

31

28

28

29

27

31

28

29

29

29

27

27

27

25

26

29

16

18

10

17

12

12

12

14

25

21

24
24

22

10

20
20

11

23

23

19

27

10

22

17

17

17

25

25

23

31

27

15



Pellegrini
Conti
Valenti
Valenti

Roman
Lumi

Battistoni

Mazzolai
Qiu

Ganovelli
Nocentini
Daoud
Bollecchino
Lorenzini

Fontanelli
Soldati

Arzilli
Marrani
De Santis
Abbri
Azzurrini
Malasoma
Chiapperin
o)

Sabatini

Ambrogi
Giovagnini

Eleonora
Gregorio
Diletta
Filippo

Olivia
Elio

Andrea

Edoardo
Luisa

Maria Rosa
Mirko
Samuel
Matteo
Alessandro

Alessio
Riccardo

Andrea
Alessandro
Claudio
Bianca
Maria
Lorenzo
Alessio
Vittoria

Chiara
llaria

Carlo
Lorenzini
Citta' Di
Piero

Citta' Di
Piero

Citta' Di
Piero
Enrico Fermi
Filippo
Pacini
NiccolA?
Rodolico
Enrico Fermi
Carlo
Lorenzini
Citta' Di
Piero
Ernesto
Balducci
Ernesto
Balducci
Benedetto
Varchi

Tito
Sarrocchi
Enrico Fermi
Carlo
Lorenzini
Tito
Sarrocchi
Citta' Di
Piero
Federigo
Enriques
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Benedetto
Varchi
Galilei-
pacinotti
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Enrico Fermi
Citta' Di
Piero

72

72

71

71

70
70

70

69
68

68

65

64

64

64

64
64

61

61

56

55

54

53

53

51

50
50

24

28

26

25

29
24

26

24
24

26

27

26

23

27

25
22

23

24

24

20

24

19

20

22

21
17

12

10

16

14

17

11

11

16

18

15

13

34

18

25

29

12
32

24

31
30

22

15

18

30

14

22
34

27

23

18

33

16

35

31

21

24
40



Martelli
Livi
Torzoni

Forgione
Ba

Ferhati
Tecu
Favilla
Mocarli

Sargenti
Papa

Ceccherini
Sorbi
Banfi
Bianchini
Lobina
Simonetti

Pastore
Antoci

Zogheri

Giannini
Barsottelli

Baldi
Mancini

Francesconi
Huang

Doberti

Matteo
Sofia
Alice

Viola
Lorenzo

Ambra
Evelyn
Anca
Lucrezia

Giacomo

Eva
Alexandru

Giulia
Margherita
Riccardo
Rebecca
Andrea
Valeria

Elisabetta
Damiano

Tommaso

Chiara
Giulia

Giacomo
Samuele

Laura
Lorenzo

Francesca

Tito
Sarrocchi
Citta' Di
Piero
Gobetti-
volta

Enrico Fermi
Citta' Di
Piero
Gobetti-
volta
Barsanti
Matteucci
Galilei-
pacinotti
Citta' Di
Piero

Enrico Fermi
Barsanti
Matteucci
Francesco
Redi
Gobetti-
volta
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Francesco
Redi
NiccolA?
Rodolico
Enrico Fermi
Carlo
Lorenzini
Amedeo Di
Savoia
Enrico Fermi
Barsanti
Matteucci
Barsanti
Matteucci
Citta' Di
Piero

Enrico Fermi
Francesco
Redi

Enrico Fermi

49

49

46

45
45

44

44

44

43

41
41

40

40

40

40

39

39

38
38

38

37
37

34

34

30
29

28

22

18

18

21
17

18

16

19

17

17
15

15

17

16

14

14

17

22
14

13

15
14

23

14

12
10

12

17

18

10

13

10

12

28

19

35

32

19
35

30

38

26

33

31
39

38

30

34

42

41

29

40

44

35
39

36

40
47

38



Tarquini

Della
Monaca

Di Sanzo

Eva Lia

Vanessa

Giovanni

Galileo 22
Galilei

Vittorio 15
Fossombron

i

Galileo 6

Galilei

20

38

41

56



